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

This newly built home is completely turnkey
with all furnishings, and features birch flooring
throughout. There’s an open-concept kitchen/
living area, plus a full walkout basement. There’s
space for guests with two bedrooms above grade,
one below, and a total of two bathrooms. What’s
more, you're only 500m from access to gorgeous
Kushog Lake. More info from Christine Sharp,
salesperson, at christine-sharp.c21.ca. $649,000.

Hot Properties is a feature produced and written by Home in the Highlands staff. The real estate agents mentioned here have not paid for promotion
or contributed to the content in any way. Information comes from publicly available real estate listings published by MLS and individual realtors, and
is assumed to be correct and accurate. In the current fast-moving market, readers are advised to check all property details for themselves.
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RE/MAX

PROFESSIONALS

NORTH

LYNDA LITWIN

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

cell: 705-457-8511
lynda@lyndalitwin.ca

NEW LISTING

Koshlong Lake

- 231’ frontage

» Total seclusion

+ Bald rock type
lakefront

+ Extremely well
maintained

+ 15 minutes to
Haliburton

« A true “cabin in the
woods”

+ Cottage + 3
outbuildings

999,900

VINCE DUCHENE

cell: 705-457-0046
vince@vinceduchene.ca

Park St., Haliburton
Great family home in the
heart of Haliburton. 3
bdrm, 1.5 bath. Large
kitchen space and main
floor laundry. Detached
garage and large open
yard. Minutes away from
all amenities. Call today
to book your showing!

KELLY MERCER

cell: 705-455-7500
kelly@kelly-mercer.ca

Coming Soon
This beautiful 4 season
cottage on Mountain Lake
has 3 bdrms on the main
level & potential for two
more bdrms & a separate
kitchen & living area on
the lower level. There is
also a two bdrm bunkie &
a boathouse. Enjoy both
shallow hard packed sand
entry & deep water off the
dock. Large lot with great
privacy.

1,075,000

LISA MERCER

cell: 705-457-0364
lisa@lisamercer.ca

-
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NEW PRICE!

FARQUHAR LAKE WAO - $849,000
Fantastic 3 bed/2 bath on prestigious north shore! Striking
3-seas cottage on 13acs, boasts 825 ft of pvt shore & SE exp!
Tastefully fin; warm cozy feel & wood everywhere! KT/LR/DR
is an entertainer’s dream; w/wood stove & awesome screened
porch! Stress melts away as ultimate privacy greets you; not
a typical water access property! Incl hydro, septic, laundry,
internet & more! Relax on the deck, roam the
land or enjoy breathtaking views! L

705-448-2222 » 705-457-0580

RE/MAX
PROFESSIONALS
A . NORTH
HaliburtonHighlands-Remax.ca wiserrorce sranch

Townhouse Home
This is it! The perfect family
townhouse or investment
property. So many upgrades
in this spacious, 3 bdrm.,
2 bath property. Loads of
space in the backyard, on
the deck or in the yard. The
location is perfect. Walk to
town, walt to the brand new
community centre/arena,
the library and so much
more!

TERRY CARR

Riverside Drive

« 4 bdrm, 2 bath Home in
Haliburton Village

* Includes beautiful deeded
lot on the rivers edge!

« Spacious eat-in kitchen,
sunporch, large bright
living room

« Partial finished basement,
Laundry, sauna

« Single garage, shed,
municipal sewers, plus
much more!

« Ideal location or family,

Retirement or Investment!

429,900
KEN & JACQUIE BARRY

BROKER SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Gelert Road Acreage
3 beautiful lots fronting
on Gelert Road close
to Haliburton - suitable
for hobby farm with
some open field - nicely
treed pines - hydro and
telephone available

+.9 acre - $75,000.00
+10.7 acres - $219,000.00
+16.1 acres - $245,000.00

TED VASEY

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

cell: 705-455-2034
ted@tedvasey.ca

GRAEME WOODS

cell: 705-935-1011 705:457-0652 + 7057545280 cell: 705-457-7025
, , jacquie@kenbarry.com
terry@movingthehighlands.com ken@kenbarry.com graeme@graemewoods.com

Visit all our RE/MAX listings at

www.professionalsnorth.com

191 Highland St., Suite 201,
Haliburton

705-457-1011

4536 Kennisis Lake Road
Kennisis Lake
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